84466	
The state of the second second second	MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY Val Page in
	MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY Vol. <u>m94</u> Page 220
KNOW ALL MEN BY THE VE	
<u>Lenants in common, as the</u>	FRESENTS 754 1 DONAS M. ROBINSON and TIMOTHY S. ROBINSON, as
TALLER ARTHID D. TATAWA TO STATE	
the grantee does have b	the consideration hereinafter stated to grantor paid by
the new starts of the second s	with sell and commenced at
situated in the County of K	lenements, hereditaments and annutterances theirs, successors and assign
Lots 10 through 15, incl	usive, SUNSET BEACH, according to the official plat thereof the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon
on file in the office of <u>DEED RESTRICTION</u>	the County Clerk of Vi
BE CONCERNMENT	usive, SUNSET BEACH, according to the official plat thereof the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
BR TONSTRUCTED ON THESE T	the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. OR MANUFACTURED HOMES ALLOWED, ONLY CUSTOM BUILT HOMES MAY LOTS.
	LOIDI AUTES MAY
MOI	UNTAIN TITLE COMPANY
"This instrument will not allow t	TAIN TILE COMPANY
daws and regulations. Before signing	INTAIN TITLE COMPANY use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should out ty planning department to verify approved uses," AND TO DETERMINE FARMING OR FOREET DO CONFIGURATION OF THE ACTION O
LIMITS ON TANGATHE CITY OF CO	outry planning denormant, the person acquiring fee title to the provide land use
To Have and to U LAWSUITS AGAINST	I FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICITY approved uses." AND TO DETERMINE AND
15 lawfully sained in c	s in una with said grantee and
record and those apparent;	and the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. Is to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except those of rupon the land, if any, as the date of this deed
Oranton	any, as the date of this dead
and demands of all	id the said premises and
The true and actual considered	ver, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. a paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$60,000.00
HOWANK XKX KKMINX KAMAMANANA	a paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$
POTX NX XXX KAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	EXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Je const	LINAL ARMEN AN EXCHANCENTINE AND AN ANY ANY AND AN ANY ANY ANY ANY ANY ANY ANY ANY ANY
In Witness Whereof the	the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. The executed this instrument this $12$ day of $100$ methods and see of $100$ methods and $100$ methods are an and $100$ methods and $100$ methods are an and $100$ methods and $100$ methods are an
if a corporate grantor, it has caused in	is executed this instrument this 12 days and to individuals.
order of its board of directors.	name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers it if it is afficient it it is afficient it is afficient it is afficient it
STATE OF ORDER	is executed this instrument this 12 day of 1000 authorized individuals. A since to be signed and seal affixed by its officers duly authorized thereto by
STATE OF OREGON, County of Kamath	- actically Takens
-Juli 12 GI	ss. DONAS M. ROBINSON
<u> </u>	TIMOTHI S. ROBINSON
Personally appeared the above named DONAD M. HODUSSOU)	THOTHI S. RUBINSON
- Donas M. Kobinson	
and the second	
and acknowled	한 수요가 있는 것을 많은 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 가지 않는 것을 수가 있다. 것을 것을 것을 수가 있는 것을 많은 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 수가 있다. 것을 가지 않는 것을 가 나는 것을 수가 있는 것을 가지 않는 것을 수가 있다. 것을 가지 않는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있다. 가지 않는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있다. 가지 않는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있다. 가지 않는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있다. 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있다. 가지 않는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있다. 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있다. 가지 않는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있다. 가지 않는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있다. 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있다. 가지 않는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있다. 가지 않는 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있다. 귀에서 있는 것을 수가 있다. 귀에서 있는 것을 수가 있다. 것을 것을 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있다. 것을 수가 있는 것을 것을 수가 있는 것을 것이 것이 같이 같이 않아. 이 같이 같이 같이 않아. 것이 같이 것을 수가 있는 것이 같이 않아. 것을 수가 있는 것을 수가 있다. 것이 같이 것이 같이 같이 않아. 이 같이 것이 같이 같이 않아. 것이 같이 것이 같이 않아. 것이 같이 것이 같이 같이 않아. 것이 않아. 것이 같이 않아. 것이 같이 않아. 것이 않아. 것이 같이 않아. 것이 않아. 것이 같이 않아. 것이 같이 않아. 것이 않아. 것이 않아. 것이 같이 않아. 것이 같이 않아. 것이 않아. 것이 것이 것이 같이 않아. 것이 같아. 것이 같이 않아. 것이 같이 않아. 것이 같이 것이 같이 않아. 것이 같이 않아. 것이 같이 않아. 것이 않아. 것이 같이 않아. 것이 않아. 것이 않아. 않아. 것이 않아. 것이 않아. 않아. 것이 않아. 않아. 않아. 않아. 않아. 않아. 것이 않아. 것이 않아. 않아. 않아. 않이 않아. 않아. 않아. 않아. 않아. 않아. 않아. 않아. 않아. 않이 않아. 않아. 않아.
and acknowledged the foregoing insi to be	n meni
Befara mai	l deed.
Befara mai	l cleed.
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon	1 deed.
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11710	1 cleed. <u>ALL</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of ) ss
Before me:	I cleed.         I (leed.
Before me: Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/7/9 OFFICIAL SEAL JESSIGA WHITLATCH	I cleed.         I LO
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/7/9 OFFICIAL SEAL JESSICA 19HITLATCH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 026691	I cleed.       STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.         The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this         Image: secretary of
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/7/9 OFFICIAL SEAL JESSICA 19HITLATCH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY GE MMISSION EXPIRES NOV07, 1997	I cleed.         I cleed.         I cleed.         STATE OF OREGON, County of
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/7/9 OFFICIAL SEAL JESSICA 19HITLATCH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 026691	I cleed.         I LO
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/7/9 OFFICIAL SEAL JESSICA WHITLATCH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY CE MMISSION EXPIRES NOV 07, 1997	I cleed.         I LO
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/7/9 OFFICIAL SEAL JESSICA WHITLATCH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY COMMISSION EXPIRIS NOV 07, 1997	I cleed.         I cleed.         I cleed.         STATE OF OREGON, County of
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/7/9 OFFICIAL SEAL JESSICA VHITLATCH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY GE MMISSION EXPIRIS NOV 07, 1997 DOINAS AND TIMOTHY ROBINSON P.O. BOX DOI	I cleed.
Before me: POLLA Q While Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/7/9 OFFICIAL SEAL JESSICA WHITLATCH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY COMMISSION EXPIRIS NOV 07, 1997 DONAS AND TIMOTHY ROBINSON P.O. Bax DI HIGC COOL CA	I cleed.
Before me: POLUL Q Uhild Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/7/9 OFFICIAL SEAL JESSICA WHITLATCH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY COMMISSION EXPIRIS NOV 07, 1997 DONAS AND TIMOTHY ROBINSON P.O. Box DI ULGC CLOOL (RANTORS MMR AND ADDRESS ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHI MAN	I cleed.       STATE OF OREGON, County of
Before me: Public for Oregon My commission expires: JESSICA WHITLATCH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION EXPIRIS NOV 07, 1997 DONAS AND TIMOTHY ROBINSON P:O Bax DI HYLCC CLOOU CHANTOR'S MANE AND ADDRESS ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN 3004 COSCH	I cleed.       STATE OF OREGON, County of
Before me: Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: JESSICA 19HITLATCH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV 07, 1997 DONAS AND TIMOTHY ROBINSON P.O. Bax DIMAS AND TIMOTHY ROBINSON P.O. Bax IMANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN 3021 Crest Street KL2 MART	I cleed.         I deed.         I deed. <t< td=""></t<>
Before me: DOLL Q Uhild Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/7/9 OFFICIAL SEAL JESSICA 14HITLATCH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY GE MMISSION EXPIRIS NOVO7, 1997 DONAS AND TIMOTHY ROBINSON P.O. BAX UKANTOR'S MAME AND ADDRESS ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN 3021 Crest Street: KLI2 MARTEL AND ADDRESS	I cleed.         I deed.         I deed. <t< td=""></t<>
Before me: Before me: Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/7/9 OFFICIAL SEAL JESSICA WHITLATCH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY COMMISSION EXPIRIS NOV 07, 1997 DONAS AND TIMOTHY ROBINSON P.O. BOX DONAS AND TIMOTHY ROBINSON P.O. BOX INTEL MANDARS MAIL AND ADDRESS ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN 3001 Crest Street KIGLMORT AND ADDRESS CRANTERS NAME AND ADDRESS CRANTERS NAME AND ADDRESS CRANTERS NAME AND ADDRESS	I cleed.         I deed.         I deed. <t< td=""></t<>
Before me: Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/7/9 OFFICIAL SEAL JESSICA VHITLATCH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY GT MMISSION EXPIRIS NOV 07, 1997 DONAS AND TIMOTHY ROBINSON P.O. BOX DI URANTOR'S MAME AND ADDRESS ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN SOLL Crest Stroot: KISDIOLOGY OR 9 GRAVIEES NAME AND ADDRESS CANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	I cleed.       STATE OF OREGON, County of
Before me: Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/7/9 OFFICIAL SEAL JESSICA VHITLATCH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY GT MMISSION EXPIRIS NOV 07, 1997 DOINAS AND TIMOTHY ROBINSON P.O. BOX DI URANTOR'S MAME AND ADDRESS ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN BO2L Crest Street KLISTOR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN BO2L CREST STREET ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN	I cleed.       STATE OF OREGON, County of
Before me: Before me: DOLL Q. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/7/9 OFFICIAL SEAL JESSIGA VHITLATCH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY COMMISSION EXPIRIS NOV 07, 1997 DONAS AND TIMOTHY ROBINSON P.O. Bax DI HIGC CLOOL, CA (RANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN SB2L CLOST Strept KIGLMORES, CAME AND ADDRESS CANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS CANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS COMMING AND DIXIE KUHLMAN SB2L CLOST Strept KIGLMORES, CANTERS NAME AND ADDRESS CANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS CANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS COMMING AND DIXIE KUHLMAN SB2L CLOST STREPT COMMING AND DIXIE KUHLMAN SB1 CLOST STREPT ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN SB1 CLOST STREPT	I cleed.       STATE OF OREGON, County of
Before me: Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/7/9 OFFICIAL SEAL JESSICA VHITLATCH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY GE MMISSION EXPIRIS NOV 07, 1997 DOINAS AND TIMOTHY ROBINSON P.O. Bax P.O. Bax P.O. Bax III IIIORS MAILS MAILS AND ADDRESS ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN 3021 Crest Street KISLOND OR 9 GRAVIEES NAME AND ADDRESS COMMISSION DIXIE KUHLMAN SOIL CRESS OF OT 00 GRAVIEES NAME AND ADDRESS COMMISSION OF OT 00 COMMISSION OF OT 00 COMMISSION COMMISSION DOINAS AND TIMOTHY ROBINSON P.O. Bax III CRESS MAND ADDRESS ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN SOIL CRESS OF OT 00 CANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS COMMISSION OF OT 00 COMMISSION OF 00 COMMISSION COMMISSION OF 00 COMMISSION OF 00 COMMISSI	I cleed.       STATE OF OREGON, County of
Before me: Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/7/9 OFFICIAL SEAL JESSICA VHITLATCH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY GE MMISSION EXPIRIS NOV 07, 1997 DOINAS AND TIMOTHY ROBINSON P.O. Bax P.O. Bax P.O. Bax III IIIORS MAILS MAILS AND ADDRESS ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN 3021 Crest Street KISLOND OR 9 GRAVIEES NAME AND ADDRESS COMMISSION DIXIE KUHLMAN SOIL CRESS OF OT 00 GRAVIEES NAME AND ADDRESS COMMISSION OF OT 00 COMMISSION OF OT 00 COMMISSION COMMISSION DOINAS AND TIMOTHY ROBINSON P.O. Bax III CRESS MAND ADDRESS ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN SOIL CRESS OF OT 00 CANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS COMMISSION OF OT 00 COMMISSION OF 00 COMMISSION COMMISSION OF 00 COMMISSION OF 00 COMMISSI	I cleed.       STATE OF OREGON, County of
Before me: Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/7/9 OFFICIAL SEAL JESSICA VHITLATCH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY GT MMISSION EXPIRIS NOV 07, 1997 DONAS AND TIMOTHY ROBINSON P.O. BOX DI HIGC CLOQU, CA (RANTOR'S MAME AND ADDRESS ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN SOPI Crest Stroot GRAVIEES NAME AND ADDRESS CALLE LAND DIXIE KUHLMAN SOIL CREST STROOT LICENTALE ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN SOIL CREST STROOT ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN SOIL CREST STROOT MARY 1 & JUNCTLA ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN SOIL CREST STROOT CALLE CONTACT OF CONTRACTOR ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN SOIL CREST STROOT ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN SOIL CREST STROOT	I cleed.       STATE OF OREGON, County of
Before me: Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/7/9 OFFICIAL SEAL JESSICA VHITLATCH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY GE MMISSION EXPIRIS NOV 07, 1997 DOINAS AND TIMOTHY ROBINSON P.O. Bax P.O. Bax P.O. Bax III IIIORS MAILS MAILS AND ADDRESS ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN 3021 Crest Street KISLOND OR 9 GRAVIEES NAME AND ADDRESS COMMISSION DIXIE KUHLMAN SOIL CRESS OF OT 00 GRAVIEES NAME AND ADDRESS COMMISSION OF OT 00 COMMISSION OF OT 00 COMMISSION COMMISSION DOINAS AND TIMOTHY ROBINSON P.O. Bax III CRESS MAND ADDRESS ARTHUR AND DIXIE KUHLMAN SOIL CRESS OF OT 00 CANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS COMMISSION OF OT 00 COMMISSION OF 00 COMMISSION COMMISSION OF 00 COMMISSION OF 00 COMMISSI	I cleed.       STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.         The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this

d

a se statistica de la seconda de la seco La seconda de la seconda de

4

1.000

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

and a second

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURFOSE AC	
County of Saciamento	
$\int On = iT Gu$	
(I) DATE	Defore me, <u>W. E. White, Notary Public</u>
personally appeared	TETY S, ROBIN SON
personally known to me - OP	<ul> <li>ROBINSON</li> <li>ROBINSON</li> <li>ROBINSON</li> <li>NAME IN SON</li> <li>NAME IS OF SIGNERIS</li> <li>Proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(g) whose name(g) is in the subscribed to be the person (g) whose name(g) is in the subscribed to be the p</li></ul>
	· K proved to me on the basis of only
N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/arc subscribed to the within instrument
	or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instru
× ×	a inc instrument
No West	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
W. E. V/HITE T OCTIM: VE8838 S SACRAY DISLIC CALFORNIA My Commentation Colling Colling	and und official seal.
My Comm Expires July 2.	HODAL
A REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY' SIGNER	POPTIONAL BEESE Research of the document and could prevent DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
	Man-
TTLE/SI	WAREAMOR
	WARRAND DEZD TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
	WAREAMOR
	WARRAN OF DEZ-D TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
	WAREAMOR
TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S)  ILIMITED  GENE;RAL  TRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR  OTHER:	WARRAN OF DEZ-D TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S)  ILIMITED  GENE;RAL  TRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR  OTHER:	WARRAND DEED TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES 7-12-94
	WARRAND DEED TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES 7-12-97 DATE OF DOCUMENT
TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR  OTHER:  SiGNER IS REPRESENTING:  NUME OF PERSON(S) CR ENTITY(JES)	WARRAND DETED TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES T- 12-97 DATE OF DOCUMENT DOWAS M. R.S.
TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR  OTHER:  SiGNER IS REPRESENTING:  MME OF PERSON(S) CR ENTITY(IES)	WARRAND DETED TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES T- 12-97 DATE OF DOCUMENT DOWAS M. R.S.
TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR  OTHER:  SiGNER IS REPRESENTING:  MME OF PERSON(S) CR ENTITY(IES)	MARAMON DESTED TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES NUMBER OF PAGES P-12-94 DATE OF DOCUMENT DATE OF DOCUMENT DOWAS M. ROGINSON SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
TITLE(S)         PARTNER(S)       LIMITED         ATTORNEY-IN-FACT         TRUSTEE(S)         GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR         OTHER:         SiGNER IS REPRESENTING:         NUMBE OF PERSON(S) CR ENTITY(IES)         SiGNER IS REPRESENTING:         NUMBE OF PERSON(S) CR ENTITY(IES)         OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	WARRAND DEZED TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES <u>J-12-97</u> DATE OF DOCUMENT <u>DONAS M. ROGINSON</u> SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
TITLE(S)         PARTNER(S)       LIMITED         ATTORNEY-IN-FACT         TRUSTEE(S)         GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR         OTHER:         SiGNER IS REPRESENTING:         NUMBE OF PERSON(S) CR ENTITY(IES)         SiGNER IS REPRESENTING:         NUMBE OF PERSON(S) CR ENTITY(IES)         OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	WARRAND DEZED TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES <u>J-12-97</u> DATE OF DOCUMENT <u>DONAS M. ROGINSON</u> SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
TITLE(S)         PARTNER(S)       LIMITED         ATTORNEY-IN-FACT         TRUSTEE(S)         GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR         OTHER:         SiGNER IS REPRESENTING:         NUMBE OF PERSON(S) CR ENTITY(IES)         SiGNER IS REPRESENTING:         NUMBE OF PERSON(S) CR ENTITY(IES)         OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	WARRAND DEZED TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES <u>J-12-97</u> DATE OF DOCUMENT <u>DONAS M. ROGINSON</u> SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
TITLE(S)         PARTNER(S)       LIMITED         ATTORNEY-IN-FACT       GENE:RAL         TRUSTEE(S)       GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR         OTHER:       SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:         NUMBE OF PERSON(SJ/CR ENTITY(IES)       SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:         NUMBE OF PERSON(SJ/CR ENTITY(IES)       SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:         OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:       SIGNER IS COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	WARRAND DETED TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES TO DATE OF DOCUMENT DATE OF DOCUMENT DATE OF DOCUMENT SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE

ales de Alexandre -